TM
/  3 /Use our ‘Find a Stockist’ search tool to find your local Armeg distributor.
MADE   IN   BRITAIN
•	 Rapid action drilling with extra-long 110mm working length for ‘through-fixture’ drilling.
•	 sqs Super Quick Spiral flute technology for rapid spoil relief.
•	 Hex shank for use in an impact driver – swap bits not machines!
•	 Precision-ground drill tip for rapid drilling.
•	 Multiple material capability and suitable for soft/medium masonry.
(Use Impact Masonry Plus for harder materials (see page 4).)
•	 ‘Extra-long’ length with a depth-stop for consistent depth drilling.
•	 Solid 1-piece construction for maximum strength.
•	 Designed, engineered and manufactured in the UK.
Part Number Diameter
Size
Flute
Length
Overall
Length
TIM05.5XL 5.5mm 110mm 150mm
TIM06.0XL 6.0mm 110mm 150mm
TIM07.0XL 7.0mm 110mm 150mm
TIM08.0XL 8.0mm 110mm 150mm
TM
NEW - Extra-Long Length
MULTIPLE MATERIAL
Lightweight
BlockSoft TileTimber
Concrete
Common
Brick
SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.
Precision ground
chisel tip for
precision cutting
action
Armeg’s sqs ‘super
quick spiral’ flute
technology, right up
to the shoulder, for
rapid spoil relief
Extra-Long ‘XL’ length
and multi-material
capabilities for
convenient fixing
Machined
shoulder for
consistent depth
Hex shank for use in
Impact Driver. Swap
bits not machines!
MADE   IN   BRITAIN
Soft
Red Brick
®
TM